HASD DISTRICT CALENDAR

MARCH 2024
DAY  DATE EVENT -
Saturday  3/2/2024  District Solo/Ensemble @ @ Seymour High School
Monday  3/4/2024  HHS Band Collage Concert 7:00 PM HHS Auditorium
Tuesday ~  3/5/2024 HMS Band Concert 6:30 PM HHS Auditorium
Wednesday ~ 3/6/2024 = GMS Festival Clinic - dress ssrehearsal -
Thursday  3/7/2024  GMS Band Concert 6:00 PM HHS Auditorium B
Saturday  3/10/2024  Daylight Savings Reminder - Turn clocks ahead | -
Monday 3/11/2024  HASD Choir Clinic - All Day B
I ~ HHS Parent Forum Meeting - Virtual - 5:00 PM
~ Board of Education Meeting - Board Room - 7:00 M
Tuesday 3/12/2024 HHS Choir Concert 7:00 PM HHS Auditorium 7
Thursday  3/14/2024  NGES Choir Concert Grades 3 &4 - 6:30 PM HHS Auditorium
Monday 3/18/2024  GES PTO - 6:30 PM Library -
- 'HMS Choir Concert - 6:00 PM - HHS Auditorium B
Tuesday  3/19/2024 GMS Choir Concert - 6:00 PM - HHS Auditorium 7
Thursday  3/21/2024 HES Choir Concert Grades 1 & 2 6:30 PM HHS Auditorium
Friday 1 3/24/2023 Last day of 3rd Quarter -

SPRING BREAK - March 25th - March 29th, 2024 - NO SCHOOL

All events are subject to change. Please contact school offices for more information.




